
Aberdeen SB HOR:     Sunday 11th February 2024  -  Competitors Names (V3)

Division 1

Crew 
No Event Club Crew Notes Names

1 Open   1x AUBC Jakub Zbikowski
2 Open   1x AUBC Campbell Wheeler
3 Open Masters  2x ABC  Mas A Alistair Aitken, Alex McGrath
4 Open Masters  2x ABC  Mas C Richard Hughson, Julien Blanc
5 Wom Open  2x AUBC & RGUBC   *SCRATCHED* Marion Caskie, Morgan Nunez
6 Wom Open  2x AUBC Alex Cassell, Emma Steele
7 R2 Pairs ASRA Moved from Wom O 2- Sophie Sinclair, Jemima Aspinall
8 R2 Pairs ASRA John Forbes, Finlay Morrison
9 R2 Pairs AUBC   *SCRATCHED* Chris Bardas, Harris Macdonald

10 R2 Pairs ASRA Alec Tinch, Hugo Lefort
11 R2 Pairs AUBC & RGUBC Louis Allman, Findlay McDougall
12 Wom Masters Pairs ABC  Mas A Corinne Meinert, Ellen Smith
13 Wom Masters Pairs ABC  Mas B Pamela Stevenson, Catriona Bain
14 Open J-18  1x RGUBC   *SCRATCHED* Harris Pearce
15 Open J-18  1x ASRA Callum Sherwood

74 Open   1x ABC Moved from Mas 1x
Start as 15.5 Richard Mathieson

16 Open   1x ABC Bob Newton
17 Wom Novice  2x ASRA Mackenzie Parke, Natalia Tinch
18 Wom Novice  2x ASRA Kate Parker, Hope Thomson
19 Wom Novice  2x AUBC & RGUBC Laura Stewart , Isla Spalding
20 Wom Novice  2x ASRA Georgia Leslie, Rachel Stewart
21 Wom Novice  2x ASRA Mac Marx Swerlling, Ainara Losetto
22 Wom R2  1x AUBC Marion Caskie
23 Wom R2  1x ASRA Penny Irvine
24 Novice  1x ASRA Luke Renwick
25 Novice  1x ASRA Nicholas Andersen
26 Novice  1x AUBC Hugo Taylor
27 Novice  1x ASRA Sandy Bain
28 Novice  1x ASRA Rory Trythall
29 Novice  1x ASRA Luke McMorris
30 Wom J-16  1x ASRA Gabrielle Topp
31 Wom J-16  1x ASRA Emily Johnston
32 Wom Masters  1x ABC  Mas E Karen Pirie
33 Wom Masters  1x ABC  Mas F Lorraine Boyle

1 minute gap

34 Wom J U-14 4X+ ASRA
Ines De Kock, Liya Reid, Raisa 
Oumarou, Iona Davies, (Cox= Henry 
Johnston )

35 Wom J U-14 4X+ ASRA
Madison Ord, Renee De Kock, Astrid 
McDowell, Cara Freeman, (Cox= Blair 
Cowie)



Aberdeen SB HOR:     Sunday 11th February 2024  -  Competitors Names (V3)

Division 2

Crew 
No Event Club Crew Notes Names

51 Open  2x ASRA Michel Dearsley, Callum Sherwood
52 Open Pairs AUBC  Harris Macdonald, Chris Bardas
53 Open Pairs AUBC Jakub Zbikowski, Campbell Wheeler
54 Open Pairs AUBC & RGUBC Louis Allman, Findlay McDougall
55 Wom Masters  2x ABC  Mas A Catriona Bain, Liza Van Den Berg
56 Wom Masters  2x ABC  Mas C Pamela Stevenson, Alison Bain
57 Wom Masters  2x ABC  Mas D Elspeth Archibald, Tricia Ritchie
58 Novice  2x ASRA Luke Renwick, Luke McMorris
59 Novice  2x ASRA Rory Trythall, Nicholas Andersen
60 Wom R2  Pairs ASRA Penny Irvine, Sophie Sinclair
61 Wom R2  Pairs AUBC Alex Cassell, Emma Steele
62 Wom R2  Pairs ASRA Gabrielle Topp, Emily Johnston
63 Wom R2  Pairs ASRA Sophie Johnston, Rachael Law
64 R2  1x AUBC   *SCRATCHED* Harris Macdonald
65 R2  1x AUBC Scott Carr
66 R2  1x ASRA John Forbes
67 R2  1x ASRA Finlay Morrison
68 R2  1x ASRA Hugo Lefort
69 R2  1x ASRA Alec Tinch
70 Wom Open  1x ASRA Moved from W J-18 1x Jemima Aspinall
71 Wom Open  1x AUBC  *SCRATCHED* Morgan Nunez
72 Wom Open  1x ABC Ellen Smith
73 Wom Open  1x RGUBC  *SCRATCHED* Sarah Gillhooley
75 Wom Novice  1x RGUBC Laura Stewart
76 Wom Novice  1x AUBC Isla Spalding
77 Wom Novice  1x ASRA Mackenzie Parke
78 Wom Novice  1x ASRA Natalia Tinch

1 minute gap

79 Open J U-14 4X+ ASRA Sandy Bain, Harris Parke, Nicol Martin, 
Michael Johnston, (Cox= Cara Freeman)

80 Open J U-14 4X+ ASRA
Robert Tinch, Blair Cowie, Henry 
Johnston , Archie Clark, (Cox= Iona 
Davies)


